STMicroelectronics - ST10F296 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

lete Product(
s)
- O
bso
lete Product(
s)
Obso
lete Product(
s)
- O
bso
lete Product(
s)
ST10F296E Register set
 253/346
CC23IC (b) F16Eh (E) B7h CAPCOM register 23 interrupt control register --00h
CC24 FE70h 38h CAPCOM register 24 0000h
CC24IC (b) F170h (E) B8h CAPCOM register 24 interrupt control register --00h
CC25 FE72h 39h CAPCOM register 25 0000h
CC25IC (b) F172h (E) B9h CAPCOM register 25 interrupt control register --00h
CC26 FE74h 3Ah CAPCOM register 26 0000h
CC26IC (b) F174h (E) BAh CAPCOM register 26 interrupt control register --00h
CC27 FE76h 3Bh CAPCOM register 27 0000h
CC27IC (b) F176h (E) BBh CAPCOM register 27 interrupt control register --00h
CC28 FE78h 3Ch CAPCOM register 28 0000h
CC28IC (b) F178h (E) BCh CAPCOM register 28 interrupt control register --00h
CC29 FE7Ah 3Dh CAPCOM register 29 0000h
CC29IC (b) F184h (E) C2h CAPCOM register 29 interrupt control register --00h
CC30 FE7Ch 3Eh CAPCOM register 30 0000h
CC30IC (b) F18Ch (E) C6h CAPCOM register 30 interrupt control register --00h
CC31 FE7Eh 3Fh CAPCOM register 31 0000h
CC31IC (b) F194h (E) CAh CAPCOM register 31 interrupt control register --00h